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Gustav-Tauschek-Straße
99099 Erfurt

Forschungs- und Industriezentrum

Erfurt | SüdOstPSP 03-0017

Vermarktung

Melexis

4 Erfurt-Ost

Zentrum
Ostumfahrung

X-FAB

Betriebshof
EVAG

Abfahrt
SüdOst

X-FAB

X-FAB

X-FAB

IBYKUS

Solarpark
Viernau

Asola

CAR 24Promedia

AMK

PV Silicon Immomed

PSP 03-0013

Gemarkung Melchendorf, Flur 9

~ 7.700 m²
1

~ 4.000 m²
1
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